DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FEROZEPUR
FARIDKOT ROAD, FEROZEPUR (PUNJAB)-152001 Ph: 87250 - 33044
Email: dpsferozepur@gmail.com, Website: www.dpsferozepur.com

—

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

School Code: 21034 TC No: DPSFZR/2024-25/083 Admission No: DPSFZR/01578

Affiliation No: 1630991

Registration No. of the student (in case Grade IX & XI)

10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

CANE L B o O

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name/Legal Guardian's Name

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC/GEN Category
Date of Birth according to the Admission Register (in Figure)
(In Words)

Whether the Student is failed Yes/No

Subject offered

Grade in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher grade

Rannanjay Singh Bhati
Garima Dhabhai

Rakesh Kumar

Indian

GENERAL

23-03-2017

(Twenty Third March Two Thousand Seventeen)
No

English, Hindi, Maths, EVS, ICT

Grade - |

Pass

Yes, Promoted to Grade - I

Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the school 31-03-2024
Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession, if so the No
nature of such concession.
Whether the pupil is NCC CadetBoy Scout/Girl Guide (Give No
details)
Date on which pupils' name was struck of the rolls of the school 31-03-2024
Date of first admission in school with grade 15-03-2022, Grade - Prep
Pupil admitted in the school on the basis of TC/BC from TC/BC
No of meetings up-to date 220
No of school days, the pupil attended 201
General conduct Good
Reason for leaving the school Transfer
Date of issue of certificate 24-03-2024
(Prepargd by) (Eheeked by ) igrature of Prmcnpal
Name SMS N@L\M"@i } o
esignation. d] i€ Dateb Ki kaj/[“ 3

VR S
¢ p
Ct2e

V“‘




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



