

## DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FEROZEPUR

FARIDKOT ROAD, FEROZEPUR (PUNJAB)-152001 Ph: 87250 - 33044

Email: dpsferozepur@gmail.com, Website: www.dpsferozepur.com

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

5	School Code: 21034 TC No: DPS	SFZR/2024-25/0	083 Admission No: DPSFZR/01578
1	Affiliation No: 1630991		
Registration No. of the student (in case Grade IX & XI)			
1.	Name of Pupil	:	Rannanjay Singh Bhati
2.	Mother's Name	:	Garima Dhabhai
3.	Father's Name/Legal Guardian's Name	:	Rakesh Kumar
4.	Nationality	:	Indian
5.	Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC/GEN Category	ory :	GENERAL
6.	Date of Birth according to the Admission Register (in	Figure) :	23-03-2017
	(In Words)		(Twenty Third March Two Thousand Seventeen)
7.	Whether the Student is failed Yes/No	;	No
9.	Subject offered	:	English, Hindi, Maths, EVS, ICT
9.	Grade in which the pupil last studied	:	Grade - I
10.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with res	ult :	Pass
11.	Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher g	rade :	Yes, Promoted to Grade - II
12.	Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the school	:	31-03-2024
13.	Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession nature of such concession.	on, if so the :	No
14.	Whether the pupil is NCC CadetBoy Scout/Girl Guide details)	(Give :	No
15.	Date on which pupils' name was struck of the rolls of	the school :	31-03-2024
16.	Date of first admission in school with grade		15-03-2022, Grade - Prep
17.	Pupil admitted in the school on the basis of TC/BC fro	om :	TC/BC
18.	No of meetings up-to date	:	220
19.	No of school days, the pupil attended	:	201
20.	General conduct	:	Good
21.	Reason for leaving the school	:	Transfer

(Prepared by)

22. Date of issue of certificate

Designation. .....

(Checked by )

Name: MS: MBhanot Le Designation. S.W. C Signature of Principal

Date 0.9 Hull ru

feciene Dynam

24-03-2024